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SSOCIAZIONE. SPORTIVA Comune
Castelnuovo

U.S. CASTELNUOVO

XXIV
TROFEO SAN LEONARDO

XX Memorial Andrea Campestrin

V Memorial Mauro Lorenzin

Gara podistica C.S.I.

Domenica 18 novembre 2018

Grazie Andrea
Grazie Mauro
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XXIV Trofeo San Leonardo

Nome
ZUCCHELLI ELISA
TAHIR NOUR
CECCON ISABEL
GUADAGNINI ANJA
PISONI ELISA
BONES FEDERICA
DALPRA™ CAMILLA
VALDUGA ELENA
TOSS TOLLARDO ISIDE
ROPELATO ARIANNA
DALFOLLO MARICA
ANDRIOLLO RACHELE
CIECH NICOLE
CIPRIANI ELLEN
GALVAN ANGELA
PILLON SVEVA
CAMPESTRIN ELEONORA
GEI SOFIA

Nome
COLPI STEFANO
GIOVANNINI CRISTIAN
GALANTE FRANCESCO
TORGHELE ANDREA
MONTAGNI DAMIANO
FACCHINELLI DANIEL
RIPPA LEONARDO
PAOLETTO DANIEL
GOBBER STEFANO
PASQUAZO DIEGO
IACOB MATTIA
DELLAGIACOMA MATTIA
PORT LORENZO
BAZZANELLA MATTIA
RAGUCCI SEBASTIANO
BONECCHER RAFFAELE
LUNELLI NICOLA
AGOSTINI SAMUELE
NGUNZA DAVI
GALVAN GIOVANNI
DIVINA DAVIDE
PIVA ERIK

Societa

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO

U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. LA ROCCHETTA
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
G.S. TRILACUM

G.S. TRILACUM
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
POL. BORGO
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELNUOVO
POL. BORGO
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
U.S. CASTELNUOVO
POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

POL. OLTREFERSINA

Societa
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
G.S. TRILACUM
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. BORGO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
POL. BORGO
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. BORGO
U.S. CASTELNUOVO
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
U.S. CASTELNUOVO
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
U.S. 5 STELLE

Tempo
00.01.50
00.01.51
00.01.52
00.01.53
00.01.54
00.01.55
00.01.56
00.01.57
00.01.58
00.01.59
00.02.00
00.02.01
00.02.02
00.02.03
00.02.04
00.02.05
00.02.06
00.02.07

Tempo
00.01.50
00.01.55
00.01.56
00.01.58
00.02.03
00.02.04
00.02.05
00.02.06
00.02.07
00.02.08
00.02.09
00.02.10
00.02.11
00.02.12
00.02.13
00.02.14
00.02.15
00.02.16
00.02.17
00.02.18
00.02.19
00.02.20

Punti
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25

Punti
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
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Esordienti M
Pos.
1

BONO GIULIO
DANDREA ELIA MANUEL
CESCATO RAFFAELE
ZERILLI LEONARDO

Nome
PAROTTO PAOLA
TRISOTTO CATERINA
FACCHINI CLARA
BORTOLAMEDI CHIARA
FAVA BEATRICE
COSTA ANNA
PINTARELLI LETIZIA
MANIOTTI MELANY
CRISTOFOLETTI ANNA
GUADAGNINI GRETA
BERLANDA RACHELE
TAHIR TASSNIM
PARADISI RITA
MOSER ALICE
CORADELLO ARIANNA
DALENA VALENTINA
TOME LETIZIA
LISSONI BEATRICE
RIZZON SILVIA
VESCO GIULIA
BONO NORA
DELLANTONIO SOFIA
EZOUITA SALMA
FERRARESI ANGELICA
DELNEGRO MARIANNA
LUCCHI ARIANNA
OSTI VIRGINIA
STEFANI LUCIA
TORGHELE VIRNA
RIGO COSTANZA
YAAFOUR OUISSAL
DANIELI ANGELICA
OTIENDE RITA AYUKO
DELAMA MIRYAM
GIORDANI NICOLE
GALVAN ALESSIA
JELBAOUI KAMILA

Nome
PISONI MICHELE
ROPELATO GABRIELE
TAISSIR MOHCINE

POL. BORGO

U.S. CASTELNUOVO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE

Societa
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. LAROCCHETTA
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
A.S.D. FERSEN TRIATHLON

ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO

JUNIOR SPORT AVIO
A.S.D. FERSEN TRIATHLON
POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
POL. BORGO

U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. LA ROCCHETTA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE

POL. BORGO

U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
POL. OLTREFERSINA
U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. CASTELNUOVO
POL. BORGO

U.S. MARTER

POL. BORGO

POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. LA ROCCHETTA
POL. BORGO

POL. OLTREFERSINA

Societa
G.S. TRILACUM
U.S. CASTELIVANO
POL. OLTREFERSINA

00.02.21
00.02.22
00.02.23
00.02.24

Tempo
00.01.44
00.01.45
00.01.46
00.01.47
00.01.48
00.01.49
00.01.50
00.01.53
00.01.55
00.01.57
00.01.58
00.01.59
00.02.00
00.02.01
00.02.02
00.02.03
00.02.04
00.02.05
00.02.06
00.02.07
00.02.08
00.02.09
00.02.10
00.02.11
00.02.12
00.02.13
00.02.14
00.02.15
00.02.17
00.02.18
00.02.19
00.02.20
00.02.21
00.02.22
00.02.23
00.02.24
00.02.25

Tempo
00.01.42
00.01.45
00.01.48

20
19
18
17

Punti

Punti
42
41
40
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MAGRO FEDERICO
FAVRIN PIETRO
ROPELATO MIRCO
MORANDI LUCA

BUCCI ENRICO
DALPRA’™ DANIEL

OSS ANDERLOT NICOLA
MERZI LORENZO
AGOSTINI GIULIO
MONAUNI MASSIMO
NERVO EMANUELE
SAMETTI FRANCESCO
ROPELATO SEBASTIANO
TISO ALESSANDRO
MELONI ALESSIO
HUELLER GABRIELE
RINALDI DAVIDE

DI PADOVA MICHEL

DANDREA MASSIMILIANO

ANGHEBEN LEONARDO

FONTEMURATO ALESSANDRO

Nome
PAOLAZZI GIORGIA
TOMASELLI CHIARA
PARISI ELISA
ANDREATTI ALICE
GOTTARDI ANNA
DELLAGIACOMA EMMA
SMANIOTTO SERENA
BERLANDA SILVIA
VESCO CATERINA
LUCCHI CAMILLA
BEQJA ALSIVA
TAMBURINI FANNY
OSS ANDERLOT LUCIA
ZAMPIERI THI YEN
MONAUNI AURORA
ZUCCHELLI LUCIA
BERTOLINI SOFIA
MOTTES SARA
FAVRIN MADDALENA
AGOSTINI DESIREE
SARTORI ANGELICA
BORGOGNO AGNESE
DIVINA SILVIA
ROPELATO ASIA
RAGUCCI ELISA
RIZZON VIRGINIA

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
U.S. CASTELIVANO

U.S. CASTELIVANO

U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO

U.S. 5 STELLE

U.S. 5 STELLE

G.S. TRILACUM

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. CASTELIVANO

POL. BORGO

U.S. CASTELIVANO

POL. BORGO

POL. BORGO

U.S. MARTER

POL. BORGO

POL. OLTREFERSINA

U.S. CASTELNUOVO

POL. BORGO

U.S. 5 STELLE

Societa
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. CASTELIVANO
LAGARINA CRUS TEAM
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. QUERCIA ROVERETO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO
U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO

00.01.50
00.01.51
00.01.52
00.01.53
00.01.54
00.01.55
00.01.57
00.01.58
00.01.59
00.02.00
00.02.01
00.02.02
00.02.03
00.02.04
00.02.05
00.02.06
00.02.07
00.02.08
00.02.09
00.02.10
00.02.11

Tempo
00.03.41
00.03.42
00.03.43
00.03.51
00.03.52
00.03.54
00.03.56
00.03.57
00.03.58
00.03.59
00.04.00
00.04.01
00.04.02
00.04.03
00.04.04
00.04.05
00.04.06
00.04.07
00.04.08
00.04.09
00.04.10
00.04.11
00.04.12
00.04.13
00.04.15
00.04.16

39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

Punti
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
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Nome
ANTONINI DARIO
GOTTARDI SERGIO
MOSER LORENZO
NICOLI LEONARDO
NERVO MASSIMILIANO
NARDON MATTEO
SAMMARCO RAFFAELE
CHINI SAMUELE
BONECCHER EDOARDO
TONDINI SEBASTIANO
FONTANA STEFANO
FAVA LEONARDO
SARTORI DANIEL
BERTAGNOLLI TOMMASO
NARDELLI MICHAEL
BORTOLOTTI NICOLA
COFONE ANDREA

Nome
MINATI VALERIA
SAARDI AYA
PATERNO SOFIA
DEMATTE" NANCY
ZUCCHELLI GIULIA
BERTAGNOLLI DEBORA
ANDERLE SILVIA
SCHWANAUER SERENA
CAPRA GLORIA
ODORIZZI MARTINA
FACCHINELLI BEATRICE
MORANDUZZO BEATRICE
ZAETTA MARTINA
TOME CARLOTTA
GEI MADDALENA
MOTTES GIORGIA

Nome
ROPELATO FRANCESCO
DALLAPICCOLA MAURO
ROPELATO CRISTIANO
LEONARDELLI SAMUELE
LOSS LEONARDO
RIGO RAFFAELE
LUNELLI GABRIELE
MARCHI DANIELE

Societa
G.S. TRILACUM
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
POL. BORGO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. 5 STELLE
AMICI DELLO SPORT MOLLARO
U.S. CASTELNUOVO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
ATLETICA VALCHIESE
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
POL. BORGO
AMICI DELLO SPORT MOLLARO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. 5 STELLE
JUNIOR SPORT AVIO

Societa
U.S. CASTELIVANO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
A.S.D. FERSEN TRIATHLON
U.S. CASTELIVANO
POL. BORGO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
POL. OLTREFERSINA
U.S. 5 STELLE

Societa
U.S. CASTELIVANO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
A.S.D. FERSEN TRIATHLON
U.S. CASTELIVANO
POL. BORGO
U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. BORGO

Tempo
00.03.40
00.03.43
00.03.44
00.03.45
00.03.50
00.03.51
00.03.52
00.03.55
00.04.00
00.04.01
00.04.02
00.04.03
00.04.04
00.04.05
00.04.06
00.04.07
00.04.08

Tempo
00.06.04
00.06.08
00.06.23
00.06.28
00.06.29
00.06.31
00.06.32
00.06.34
00.06.46
00.06.49
00.06.50
00.06.51
00.06.52
00.06.53
00.06.54
00.06.55

Tempo
00.06.55
00.07.15
00.07.18
00.07.20
00.07.48
00.07.50
00.08.45
00.08.59

Punti
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

Punti
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27

Punti
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
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Amatori AM
Pos.
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Amatori BF
Pos.
1

TAHIR JIHAD
BRUCETTA GIANLUCA
OSTI FEDERICO

Nome
DALFOLLO DEBORA
CRISTOFOLINI GLORIA
CRISTOFOLINI CHIARA

Nome
VULCAN ALESSANDRO
CORADELLO NICOLO
ZENTILE SEBASTIANO
MOSER STEFANO

Nome
SAARDI LOBNA
NICOLETTI ELISABETTA
PALUMBO MARTINA
ROPELATO FABIANA

Nome
JAITEH OUSMAN
TOMASI MIRKO
TAIT SAMUELE
FOFANA MADY
DALVAI STEFANO
CASAGRANDA REMI
TISI GABRIELE
VENTURINI ALESSIO

Nome
BERCIGA FRANCESCA
NICOLETTI ROMINA

Nome
LUCCHI FELICE
BERTOLDI NICOLA
SANDRI MATTEO
FRATTON ALESSANDRO

Nome
BERGAMO MIRELLA

U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. BORGO
U.S. CASTELNUOVO

Societa
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. 5 STELLE

Societa
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO

Societa
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
AMICI DELLO SPORT MOLLARO
POL. NOVALEDO
U.S. CASTELIVANO

Societa
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. NOVALEDO
POL. BORGO
Senza Societa
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO

Societa
U.S. 5 STELLE
AMICI| DELLO SPORT MOLLARO

Societa
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. MARTER

Societa
USAM BAITONA

00.09.05
00.09.13
00.09.29

Tempo
00.09.56
00.10.22
00.10.23

Tempo
00.11.30
00.12.26
00.12.37
00.13.44

Tempo
00.12.40
00.13.52
00.14.19
00.15.30

Tempo
00.15.48
00.17.05
00.17.13
00.17.24
00.18.43
00.20.49
00.20.58
00.21.42

Tempo
00.14.27
00.18.15

Tempo
00.18.39
00.18.49
00.19.52
00.21.14

Tempo
00.12.40

34
33
32

Punti
32
31
30

Punti
32
31
30
29

Punti
17
16
15
14

Punti
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punti
17
16

Punti
17
16
15
14

Punti
17
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BARONI SARA
FOSSANI ROBERTA
MUROLO MARIA CHIARA

Nome
FACCHINI TIZIANO
BONECCHER FABRIZIO
MASERA SANDRO
DALVAI LUCA
CIPRIANI ANDREA
SANDRI LUCA
GRETTER ALESSANDRO
RIZZON EMILIO
ZUCCHELLI PAOLO
CORADELLO FRANCO
TAMBURINI MARCO
DELLANTONIO MASSIMO
FONTANA GIANPAOLO
TOMASELLI ANDREA
DELLANTONIO GIORGIO

Nome
CELVA CRISTINA
MAURINA LUCIA
BONECHER ORNELLA
BONECHER IDA
TURRI LILIANA

Nome
TORRESANI FRANCO
CAMPESTRINI CAMILLO
BELLINA FRANCESCO
CHINCARINI CARLO ALBERTO
GRISENTI ENRICO
TRENTIN BRUNO
DALCOLMO ELIO
TOMASELLI ALBERTO
FRANCHI GIANPAOLO
TRISOTTO RENZO

G.A. PALIO CITTA' DELLA QUERCIA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO

Societa
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
U.S. CASTELNUOVO
U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. BORGO
POL. BORGO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE
POL. BORGO
ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LEDRO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
G.A. PALIO CITTA' DELLA QUERCIA
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO
ATLETICA VALCHIESE
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. DOLOMITICA PREDAZZO

Societa
U.S. 5 STELLE
USAM BAITONA
POL. OLTREFERSINA
POL. OLTREFERSINA
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. CASTELIVANO
ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
U.S. CASTELIVANO
U.S. 5 STELLE
U.S. CASTELIVANO
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
G.S. TRILACUM

00.13.33
00.14.08
00.14.30

Tempo
00.17.41
00.18.22
00.18.32
00.18.35
00.18.38
00.19.12
00.19.14
00.19.25
00.19.28
00.19.30
00.19.46
00.20.26
00.20.28
00.20.48
00.24.24

Tempo
00.13.58
00.16.06
00.16.44
00.17.46
00.17.47

Tempo
00.17.31
00.18.25
00.20.15
00.20.31
00.20.41
00.21.08
00.21.24
00.24.25
00.24.26
00.24.32

16
15
14

Punti

Punti
17
16
15
14
13

Punti
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8



